

REGINA PRIDE INC MEMBERSHIP FORM

2021-2022 Festival Year

First Name (We don't require your legal name)		Last Name	
Pronouns (Optional)		Postal Code (Optional)	
Email Address		Phone Number (###-###	4 4444 \
□ YES - I want to subscribe to Queen City Pride's newsletter for updates!			
☐ YES - I want to be contacted about volunteering opportunities!			
Signature		Date Signed	
Regina Pride Inc will be increasing the Membership Fee to \$5 for the 2021-2022 Membership Term. During the 2020 Regina Pride AGM, the membership voted in favour of increasing the annual membership fee to \$5. Alternative forms of payment, including volunteer hours or a request to waive the fee, may be considered. Please email hello@queencitypride.ca to inquire.			
Regina Pride Member benefits include the ability to run for the Board of Directors, participate in our General Membership Meetings (AGMs), and participate in member-only activities/votes like deciding the QCPride Awards winners.			
Regina Pride Inc. is a registered Saskatchewan non-profit under the Non-Profit Corporations Act. By completing this form and paying the fee, you will be added to our official register of members. Your membership is valid from the date you complete this form and pay your fee until the <i>start</i> of the subsequent Annual General Meeting in Fall 2022.			
*We are obligated to communicate with you, our member, about member-related business. In compliance with Canada's Anti-Spam Legislation (CASL), you may opt-out of email marketing at any time.			
1 - Submit your Membership		2 - Pay for your Membership	
After you've completed your form, send it to us		After you've submitted your form, please pay \$5	
By Email : hello@queencitypride.ca		By Cash (during an Annual General Meeting)	
By Mail :		By E-Transfer (to hello@queencitypride.ca)	
Regina Pride Inc. B-1415 Albert Street Regina, SK, S4R 2R8		By Cheque (payable to Regina Pride Inc.)	
		By Credit Card (Visit our site to pay online)	
Administrative Use Only			Form Updated 2021-11
Received Date	Paid Date	Payment Type	Processor